FULGOR MILANOProduct specifications are subject to change. Always refer to the latest installation guide on the website.VERSION 1.0
MODEL CODE24" ELECTRIC COOKTOP
400 SERIES M6RT60B2
† To achieve full ADA compliance, please consult the current ADA requirements for product installation instructions.
FEATURES FUNCTIONS
Easy-Clean Ceramic Glass
Residual Heat Sensor
Touch Control
4 cooking zones
Touch control for power settings
Elegant Ceramic glass surface
Residual Heat and Power ON indicators
Ribbon ceramic electric elements
Power levels 1 to 9
Digital Display for power level
Child Lock
Failure Code indicators
Americans with Disabilities Act †
FULGOR MILANOProduct specifications are subject to change. Always refer to the latest installation guide on the website.VERSION 1.0
MODEL CODE24" ELECTRIC COOKTOP
400 SERIES M6RT60B2
MODEL CODE
24" ELECTRIC COOKTOP
M6RT60B2
GENERAL DETAILS
Finish Black Ceramic Glass
Size 24"
Control Type Touch
Heating Technology Ribbon Ceramic Electric
FEATURES
Child Lock •
Failure Code Indicators •
Touch Control for Power Levels •
Power Levels 1 to 9
Digital Display for Power Levels •
Residual Heat Indicators (each zone) •
Lock Key (LED Indicator) •
Cooktop ON/OFF Key (LED Indicator) •
Dedicated ON/OFF Key for each zone •
DIMENSIONS / WEIGHT
Product Width, in. (mm) 22-13/16 (580)
Product Depth, in. (mm) 20-1/16 (510)
Product Height (without conduit), in. (mm) 2-3/16 (55)
Cutout Width, in. (mm) 22-1/16 (580)
Cutout Depth (min), in. (mm) 19-5/16 (490)
Cutout Height (min), in. (mm) 2-1/8 (52) + 1-1/8 (30) conduit
Shipping Weight, lbs. (kg) 33 (15)
TECHNICAL DETAILS
kW / Amps rating at 240 V, 60 Hz 6.47 kW - 30 A
kW / Amps rating at 208 V, 60 Hz 5.56 kW - 30 A
Power Cable Conduit – Hardwire Connection
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
Use & Care Manual / Installation Manual English / French / Spanish
WARRANTY
Limited Warranty Parts and Labor (2-year)
22-13/16''
(580)
20-1/16''
(510)
2-3/16''
(55)
19-5/16''
(490)
22-1/16''
(580)
3-1/4''
(82)